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Session 2

MON 14 JAN 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 20 Feather (57KGkg) SOVI JAJO MAN

PEDDADA KAVYA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S.SILVRAJ DEL

DEL

ORI

ASM

MAH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

PRADEEP BISTH

S.K PANIGRAHI

NOBONITA

MADAN VANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 21 Feather (57KGkg) SIRI CHANDANA PONNAGANI TEL

HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ DEVI SINGH UTK

UP

MAH

UP

ASM

DURGA THAPA

SANJEEKA

AJAY MORE

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

ANAND

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 22 Feather (57KGkg) NEHA HAR

NEEMA NEGI D&D

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MADAN VANI UP

CHT

SSCB

ORI

ASM

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

ASHOK RAUT

S.SILVRAJ

S.K PANIGRAHI

NOBONITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 23 Light (60KGkg) YASHI SHARMA HAR

MAHI LAMA MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND UP

RAJ

SSCB

DEL

UTK

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

DEVI SINGH

SAI ASHOK

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

DURGA THAPA

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 24 Light (60KGkg) SANA PETER GONSALVES MAH

RUDY LALHMINGMUANI MIZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANJEEKA UTK

UP

ASM

DEL

SSCB

J.S BORA

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

NOBONITA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S.SILVRAJ

30:27

30:26

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 25 Light (60KGkg) PREETI DAHIYA HAR

YASHIKA TOKAS DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT UTK

RAJ

ASM

MAH

SSCB

DURGA THAPA

DEVI SINGH

NOBONITA

AJAY MORE

SAI ASHOK

30:26

30:24

30:27

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

7 26 Light Welter (63KGkg) ANJALI PANDEY UP

VINKA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SAI ASHOK ASM

MAH

UTK

RSPB

DEL

ANAND

MADAN VANI

J.S BORA

RAKESH NAUTIYAL

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 27 Light Welter (63KGkg) SUPRIYA MISHRA MAH

RUDRIKA KUNDU HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH BHATNAGAR ORI

ASM

UTK

CHT

RAJ

S.K PANIGRAHI

NOBONITA

DURGA THAPA

ASHOK RAUT

DEVI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 28 Light Welter (63KGkg) MAHI RAGHAV HAR

T RASHIKA TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK J.S BORA MAH

DEL

ASM

SSCB

UP

AJAY MORE

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

ANAND

SAI ASHOK

SANJEEKA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 29 Light Welter (63KGkg) KIMNUNNEM MAN

BAGGU MOUNIKA AP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DURGA THAPA DEL

MAH

CHT

SSCB

UP

PRADEEP BISTH

MADAN VANI

ASHOK RAUT

S.SILVRAJ

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

27:30

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 30 Welter (66KGkg) MITIKA SANJAY GUNELE MAH

LUCKY RANA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI ASM

UP

RAJ

RSPB

DEL

NOBONITA

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

DEVI SINGH

RAKESH NAUTIYAL

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 31 Welter (66KGkg) MUSKAN HAR

CHIRANGI CHOUHAN RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MADAN VANI ASM

UP

UTK

SSCB

RSPB

ANAND

SANJEEKA

DURGA THAPA

S.SILVRAJ

RAKESH NAUTIYAL

27:30

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 32 Light Middle (70KGkg) SHIVANI UP

TEJASWINI SAI MAINENI AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE CHT

DEL

ASM

RAJ

UTK

ASHOK RAUT

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NOBONITA

DEVI SINGH

J.S BORA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 33 Light Middle (70KGkg) JESSICA KARRA GOA

ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB RAKESH NAUTIYAL SSCB

ASM

MAH

UP

DEL

S.SILVRAJ

ANAND

MADAN VANI

SANJEEKA

PRADEEP BISTH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 34 Light Middle (70KGkg) SANAMACHA CHANU MAN

HIRAL DEEPESH MAKWANA MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NOBONITA UP

CHT

ORI

UTK

SSCB

MUKESH BHATNAGAR

ASHOK RAUT

S.K PANIGRAHI

DURGA THAPA

SAI ASHOK

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:7

10:7

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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