

KHELO INDIA U-17 GIRLS BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, PUNE

Session Results



Session 2

MON 14 JAN 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	20	Feather (57KGkg)		RED BLUE	SOVI JAJO PEDDADA KAVYA		MAN AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	S.SILVRAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ORI ASM	HIMANSHU CHAUD PRADEEP BISTH S.K PANIGRAHI NOBONITA MADAN VANI	HARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	21	Feather (57KGkg)		RED	SIRI CHANDANA PONNAGANI HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI		TEL MAN	DITIE	DSC	R2	
			Referee:	BLUE RAJ	DEVI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP MAH UP	BLUE DURGA THAPA SANJEEKA AJAY MORE MUKESH BHATNAG ANAND	RSC GAR	R∠	9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
3	22	Feather (57KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEHA NEEMA NEGI		HAR D&D	RED	WO		
			Referee:	МАН	MADAN VANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB ORI	MUKESH BHATNAG ASHOK RAUT S.SILVRAJ S.K PANIGRAHI NOBONITA	6AR		- - - -
4	23	Light (60KGkg)		RED BLUE	YASHI SHARMA MAHI LAMA		HAR MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB DEL	MUKESH BHATNAG DEVI SINGH SAI ASHOK HIMANSHU CHAUD DURGA THAPA			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	24	Light (60KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANA PETER GONSALVES RUDY LALHMINGMUANI		MAH MIZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UP	SANJEEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM DEL	J.S BORA MUKESH BHATNAG NOBONITA HIMANSHU CHAUD S.SILVRAJ			30:27 30:26 27:30 29:28 29:28
6	25	Light (60KGkg)		RED BLUE	PREETI DAHIYA YASHIKA TOKAS		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM MAH	DURGA THAPA DEVI SINGH NOBONITA AJAY MORE SAI ASHOK			30:26 30:24 30:27 30:25 30:25
7	26	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI PANDEY VINKA		UP HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	SSCB	SAI ASHOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK RSPB	ANAND MADAN VANI J.S BORA RAKESH NAUTIYAL HIMANSHU CHAUD			- - - -
8	27	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUPRIYA MISHRA RUDRIKA KUNDU		MAH HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:		MUKESH BHATNAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI ASM UTK CHT	S.K PANIGRAHI NOBONITA DURGA THAPA ASHOK RAUT DEVI SINGH			- - -

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0



KHELO INDIA U-17 GIRLS BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP, PUNE

Session Results



Session 2

MON 14 JAN 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	28	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAHI RAGHAV T RASHIKA		HAR TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	J.S BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM SSCB	AJAY MORE HIMANSHU CHAUE ANAND SAI ASHOK SANJEEKA)HARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
10	29	Light Welter (63KGkg)		RED	KIMNUNNEM		MAN				
10	25	Light Weller (oorkang)		BLUE	BAGGU MOUNIKA		AP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	υτκ	DURGA THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH CHT SSCB	PRADEEP BISTH MADAN VANI ASHOK RAUT S.SILVRAJ MUKESH BHATNAG	GAR		27:30 30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29
11	30	Welter (66KGkg)		RED BLUE	MITIKA SANJAY GUNELE LUCKY RANA		MAH UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ RSPB	NOBONITA MUKESH BHATNAO DEVI SINGH RAKESH NAUTIYAI HIMANSHU CHAUE	_		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
12	31	Welter (66KGkg)		RED	MUSKAN		HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
		(0,		BLUE	CHIRANGI CHOUHAN		RAJ				
			Referee:	МАН	MADAN VANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK SSCB	ANAND SANJEEKA DURGA THAPA S.SILVRAJ RAKESH NAUTIYAI			27:30 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
13	32	Light Middle (70KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHIVANI TEJASWINI SAI MAINENI		UP AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM RAJ	ASHOK RAUT HIMANSHU CHAUE NOBONITA DEVI SINGH J.S BORA)HARY		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
14	33	Light Middle (70KGkg)		RED	JESSICA KARRA		GOA				
		5 : ::: (::::5///9/		BLUE	ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY		RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	RAKESH NAUTIYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH UP	S.SILVRAJ ANAND MADAN VANI SANJEEKA PRADEEP BISTH			- - - -
15	34	Light Middle (70KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANAMACHA CHANU HIRAL DEEPESH MAKWANA		MAN MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	NOBONITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ORI UTK	MUKESH BHATNAG ASHOK RAUT S.K PANIGRAHI DURGA THAPA SAI ASHOK	GAR		10:9 10:8 10:8 10:7 10:7

LEGEND										
Rn F	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0